Heartland Classic 2022 (05/06/2022-05/08/2022)
Judge; Mr. Todd Trushel

2. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 164 MCS Color Me Happy Jessa Cyrus
2 189 Bri-B Tattletale Ellie Kutrubs
3. Hackney Park Pleasure Driving Open - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 144 Red Letter John Warner
2 100 Major Impact Connie Smith
4. Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 209 Commanding Star Quest

2 210 TMW Duramax

5. ASB Show Pleasure Novice Horse - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Rider's Name
Danielle Davidson
Meredith Rosier

Rider's Name

1 224 That Moonglow Elizabeth Hennessey
2 127 My Boogie Nights Emma Hudelson

3 206 Selena Gomez Shawn Stachowski

4 163 Sir Chirchill CC Bella Layden

6. Open English Pleasure Saddle Seat Adult - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 190 Say Anything Kathleen Flower
2 219 Monningtons Oscar Del La Heather Krug

3 122 Django Jive Jennifer Gillen
4 174 King's Silver Ace Ann Butwin

7. ASB Park Pleasure Driving - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 243 MBA'S Amstel Lori Uretta
2 136 Stonecroft Tanqueray John Warner
3 155 Preacher Man Casie Phipps

8. Open English Pleasure Hunt Seat Adult - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 213 Mouse Trap Brian Yount

2 225 Kingpins Black Diamond Greta Keranen

3 172 Nirvana's Executive Order Amy Zielinski

4 120 Worth Solid Gold Jacke Scheid

5 134 FWF Baron Von Tranquil Sky Becky Ewald Lachey

9. Hackney Country Pleasure Driving - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 137 Heartland Renegade

11. Morgan English Pleasure Open - Shown:

1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 143 HVK King Of The Bluegrasss John Warner

12. Friesian/Part Friesian English Pleasure WT Open - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 101 Tort Connie Smith

2 241 Manas Knight Mya Ella Baker

3 238 Imantha Fan Fresburg Haylie Stollar

13. ASB 3 Gaited Park Horse Junior/Novice - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 142 Lipstick On Your Collar John Warner

14. TBA # 1 Open Roadster Pony Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 110 Dress Code Rylee Eilerman
15. ASB 5 Gaited Junior/Limit Horse - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 223 Undalata's Sweet Emotion

Rider's Name
Parker Puckett

Rider's Name
Cassisy Dolby

1

Owner's Name
Jessa & Shirley Cyrus
Brian Stewart

Owner's Name
Parker Puckett
Beth Jones

Owner's Name
Missy Warner Fleming
Missy Warner Fleming

Owner's Name
Elizabeth & Christopher
Emma Hudelson
Shawn Stachowski
Allyn Turner

Owner's Name
Erin Wilber
Heather Krug
Jennifer Gillen
Ann Butwin

Owner's Name
Emily Walden
Patricia Watson
Cassie Phipps

Owner's Name
Julia Maxton

Greta Keraanen
Amy Zielinski

Gretta Miles

Becky Ewald Lachey

Owner's Name
Patricia Watson

Owner's Name
Parker Puckett

Owner's Name
Beth Jones
Jerome Baker
Tim Burns

Owner's Name
Parker Puckett

Owner's Name
Angie White

Owner's Name
Mackenzie Newton



16. ASB/Open Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 132 Early Dance Julie Ringler

2 204 Arrington Cat Makayla Miller
3 156 Southwind's Talladega Jaci Goings

4 169 EKL Poetry In Motion Amy Jennings
5 152 Gypsum Kaitlynn Hollar
17. Road Horse Under Saddle Open - Shown:

1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 228 Its Miller Time Adriane Powley

18. Open Pleasure Driving Horse & Pony All Breeds - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 102 Heartland Thunder Cracking Connie Smith
2 140 Gene's Independence John Warner
3 158 Twin Willow's Washington Michelle Elliott

19. Friesian/Part Friesian English Pleasure WTC Open - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 239 Anastasia's Leopold Maximus Haylie Stollar
2 240 Melchior Fan D'loop Ella Baker

20. ASB Country Pleasure AOTR - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 112 Roselane's Starry Starry Angie White
2 160 Royal Crest's Stone Katy Cook Granby

21. TBA 2 Western Seat Equitation All Ages W/J - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 130 Playmor's Date Night Ella Turner
23. UPHA Walk/Trot Equitation 10 & Under - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 162 Ch Stavinsky Cora Holland

2 191 Harlan's Star Material GCH Adriana Akers
3 185 RWC Tia Margarita Kelsey Fortner

24. Open English Pleasure WT Novice Rider All Ages - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 166 Stellaluna Blair Fischback

2 164 MCS Color Me Happy Alison Gilbert

3 232 Bluesville Thrill llana Menges

4 157 MM Cory Emma Weller

5 244 Callaways Its My Turn Now Debbie & Vince Newsome
6 231 Jasper Hailey Neu

7 182 Reedann's Count The Katie Mccrory

25. UPHA Challenge Cup 17 & Under - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 181 Talk Me Up Kalli Laird

26. ASB Show Pleasure Masters 50 & Over - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 248 Undulatas Sweet Honey Ann Moro

2 234 High Reviews Bobbie Hausfeld
Henderson

3 205 The Royal Storm Shawn Stachowski

4 178 Callaway's Campaign Rhonda Feldman

27. Open Western Pleasure W/J All Ages - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 130 Playmor's Date Night Ella Turner

Owner's Name

Julie Ringler

Makayla Miller

Jaci Goings

Amy Jennings

Kaitlynn & Megan Williams

Owner's Name

Bobbie Hausfeld
Henderson

Owner's Name
Beth Jones
Deborah Perkins
Michelle Elliott

Owner's Name
Kim & Deb Baker
Jerome Baker

Owner's Name
Angie White
Katy Cook & Jon Granby

Owner's Name
Elaine Rosier

Owner's Name
Cora Holland
Kathleen Flower
Kelsey Fortner

Owner's Name

Megan Fischback

Jessa & Shirley Cyrus
Bobbie Hausfeld
Henderson

Jaci Goings

Debbie & Vince Newsome
Anna Hutchinson

Katie Mccrory

Owner's Name
Katie Burke

Owner's Name
Edward Bennett

Bobbie Hausfeld
Henderson
Shawn Stachowski

Rhonda Feldman

Owner's Name
Elaine Rosier



28. ASB 5 Gaited Show Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

123 CC Uncommon Courage Marianne Gauger
212 | See You Paula Shew
246 Everlasting Memories Mary Brooks

192 Undalata's GQ

125 Start The Game

250 Seraphs Wonder Annie
230 Sydneys Divine Elegance

Michelle Quinn
Katie Lindamood
Michelle Mayhugh
Hailey Neu

~NOoO b~ WNBRE

29. Hackney Pony Open - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 237 Senator Connie Smith

2 116 Nobu Jackie Hawkes

30. ASB Country Pleasure Novice Horse - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

194 Pinekrest's Evening Shade Erin Wilber

202 Queen Of The South Emily Gruden

105 Harley's Belle Corine Koogler

138 Wayne Ridge Seahorse Parker Puckett

153 Patrick Jane Emma Weller

32. ASB 3 Gaited Jr Exh & Adult Amateur Concurrent - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 214 Rumore And Roses NKF Olivia Braswell

2 128 Pyromanium Martha Denton Faesi
33. Hackney Show Pleasure Driving Adult Amateur - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

Rider's Name

abh wWN PR

1 115 Reedann's Liberace Jackie Hawkes
2 256 Heartland Walk The Line Michelle Quinn
3 158 Twin Willow's Washington Michelle Elliott

34. Saddle & Bridle Hunt Seat Classic - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 172 Nirvana's Executive Order Amy Zielinski

2 203 Joshua Sam Emily Gruden

3 225 Kingpins Black Diamond Greta Keranen

4 170 Be Tempted Luke Fisher

5 186 Make It A Double Alexa Finley

6 196 On Pointe Tari Henderson

7 199 Carriage Hill's Dancing On Maggie Mackintosh

35. ASB 3 Gaited Open/Novice Concurrent - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 222 Roselanes First In Line Sena Bowling

2 177 Nuttin But Royalty Mike Mclntosh

37. ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Adult Amateur 18-49 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 252 Lovey Dovey Erin Young

2 200 Our Gal Sal Maggie Mackintosh
3 122 Django Jive Jennifer Gillen

4 173 Caper's Impressive Eliza Payne

38. Hackney Roadster Pony Open - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 195 Heartland Jameson Travis Smith
2 117 X-Tremely Stylish Linda Park Milani
3 253 Si Senior John Nelson

39. Open Pleasure Hunt Seat Junior Exhibitor - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 171 Light And Liberty Luke Fisher
41. ASB Park Horse FMT Jr Exhibitor 17 & Under - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 142 Lipstick On Your Collar Parker Puckett

Owner's Name
Marianne Gauger
Paula Shew

Kathleen Ross Scalpetti
Michelle Quinn

Katie Lindamood
Evelyn Mayhugh

Bobbie Hausfeld
Henderson

Owner's Name
Beth Jones
Jackie Hawkes

Owner's Name
Smith Equine LLC
Emily Gruden
Joan Hammond
Patricia Watson
Cory Coburn

Owner's Name
Olivia & Amy Braswell
Martha Denton Faesi

Owner's Name
Jackie Hawkes
Beth Jones
Michelle Elliott

Owner's Name

Amy Zielinski

Katlin & Mary Kay Zimmerly
Greta Keraanen

Holly Fisher

Alexa Finley

Tari Henderson

Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn

Owner's Name
Barbars & Keith Pionk
Margaret Tirkes

Owner's Name

Erin Young

Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn
Jennifer Gillen

Eliza Payne

Owner's Name
Travis Smith
Linda Park Milani
McKenzie Maple

Owner's Name
Holly Fisher

Owner's Name
Parker Puckett



42. Saddle Type Horse Western Equipment Open - Shown: 2

Place
1
2

43. ASB 5 Gaited Open/Novice - Shown: 1

Place
1

Place
1

Back#
218
139

Back#
226

Back#
144

Horse's Name
Paddington's Mark Of
Country Strong

Horse's Name

Arrowheads Shaka Zulu
44, TBA # 3 PLEASURE PONY UNDER SADDLE OPEN WT - Shown: 1

Horse's Name
Red Letter

Rider's Name
Holly Armstrong
Hope Puckett

Rider's Name
Sena Bowling

Rider's Name
Parker Puckett

45. Academy Horsemanship Adult WTC - Shown: 7

Place

o g~ WN PR

Back#
78
58
82
16
81
75

Horse's Name
Kris Kogler

Kim Stephens
Maia Wiederhold
Sara McQueen
Gabirielle Stephens
Ashley Worthy

Rider's Name

Kris Kogler

Kim Stephens
Maia Wiederhold
Sara Mc Queen
Gabrielle Stephens
Ashley Worthy

46. Academy Showmanship Adult WTC - Shown: 7

Place

o WN PP

Back#
81
82
78
58
87
16

Horse's Name
Gabirielle Stephens
Maia Wiederhold
Kris Kogler

Kim Stephens
Krystal Claiborne
Sara McQueen

Rider's Name
Gabrielle Stephens
Maia Wiederhold
Kris Kogler

Kim Stephens
Krystal Claiborne
Sara Mc Queen

47. Academy Horsemanship 17 & Under WTC - Shown: 7

Place
1

o~ WN

Back#
50

59
15
74
69
24

Horse's Name
Maggie Stahl

Susannah Whitehouse
Zoiee Peterson
Rebecca Kjerstad
Avery Watson
Annabell Gripe

Rider's Name
Maggie Stahl

Susannah Whitehouse
Zoiee Peterson
Rebecca Kjerstad
Avery Watson
Annabell Gripe

47.b Academy Horsemanship 17 & Under WTC B - Shown: 8

Place
1
2
3

4
5
6

Back#
79
25
49

61
73
60

Horse's Name
Rose Schultz
Elaina Smith
Hannah Abrams

Madelyn Burnside
Carrie Petree
Hadley Crigler

Rider's Name
Rose Schultz
Elaina Smith
Hannah Abrams

Madelyn Burnside
Carrie Petree
Hadley Crigler

48. Acadmey Showmanship 17 Under WTC - Shown: 7

Place
1
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Back#
50

59
24
74
69
15

Horse's Name
Maggie Stahl

Susannah Whitehouse
Annabell Gripe
Rebecca Kjerstad
Avery Watson

Zoiee Peterson

Rider's Name
Maggie Stahl

Susannah Whitehouse
Annabell Gripe
Rebecca Kjerstad
Avery Watson

Zoiee Peterson

Owner's Name
Holly Armstrong
Patricia Watson

Owner's Name
Taylor Creek Stables

Owner's Name
Parker Puckett

Owner's Name
Stillwater Farm
Sandy Run Stables
Taylor Creek Stables
Trinity Farm

Taylor Creek Stables
Lookaway Farm

Owner's Name
Taylor Creek Stables
Taylor Creek Stables
Stillwater Farm
Sandy Run Stables
Trinity Farm

Trinity Farm

Owner's Name

Cape Cod Equestrian
Center
Sandy Run Stables

Mary Lynn Foster
Samantha Hegstrom
Sandy Run Stables
Select Show Horses

Owner's Name
Stillwater Farm
Select Show Horses

Cape Cod Equestrian
Center
Sandy Run Stables

Highsmith Farm
Sandy Run Stables

Owner's Name

Cape Cod Equestrian
Center
Sandy Run Stables

Select Show Horses
Samantha Hegstrom
Sandy Run Stables
Mary Lynn Foster



48.b Acadmey Showmanship 17 Under WTC B - Shown: 8

Place
1

o g WN

Back# Horse's Name

49 Hannah Abrams
79 Rose Schultz

61 Madelyn Burnside
73 Carrie Petree

60 Hadley Crigler

25 Elaina Smith

Rider's Name
Hannah Abrams

Rose Schultz
Madelyn Burnside
Carrie Petree
Hadley Crigler
Elaina Smith

49. Academy Horsemanship Adult WT - Shown: 2

Place
1
2

Back# Horse's Name
23 Joan Razeck
10 Katie Dickman

Rider's Name
Joan Razeck
Katie Dickman

50. Academy Showmanship Adult WT - Shown: 2

Place
1
2

Back# Horse's Name
23 Joan Razeck
10 Katie Dickman

Rider's Name
Joan Razeck
Katie Dickman

51. Academy Horsemanship 14-17 WT - Shown: 5

Place

g b~ wWwN PR

Back# Horse's Name

80 Breanna Meeker
88 Mckay Addison

17 Olivia Shillings

34 Aunna Spangler
44 Marcus Standiford

Rider's Name
Breanna Meeker
Mckay Addison
Olivia Shillings
Aunna Spangler
Marcus Standiford

52. Academy Showmanship Walk/Trot 14-17 Years - Shown: 5

Place

a b~ WN PR

Back# Horse's Name

80 Breanna Meeker
88 Mckay Addison

17 Olivia Shillings

44 Marcus Standiford
34 Aunna Spangler

Rider's Name
Breanna Meeker
Mckay Addison
Olivia Shillings
Marcus Standiford
Aunna Spangler

53. Academy Horsemanship Walk/Trot 11-13 Years - Shown: 8

Place
1
2
3

4
5
6

53.b Academy Horsemanship Walk/Trot 11-13 Years B - Shown: 6

Place
1

o g~ WN

Back# Horse's Name

63 Mason Cupps

71 Emalyn Leatherman
51 Skylar Blumke

28 Charlotte Dix

20 Kyla McQueen

64 Lauren Moore

Back# Horse's Name

52 Kaylie Marin
77 Katelin Saylers
62 Addi Bowman
26 Mia Bruner

48 Kandis Sheets
65 Vivian Hyde

Rider's Name
Mason Cupps
Emalyn Leatherman
Skylar Blumke

Charlotte Dix
Kyla McQueen
Lauren Moore

Rider's Name
Kaylie Marin

Kalelin Saylers
Addi Bowman
Mia Bruner
Kandis Sheets
Vivian Hyde

54. Academy Showmanship Walk/Trot 11-13 Years - Shown: 8

Place
1

2
3
4

o g

Back# Horse's Name

63 Mason Cupps

64 Lauren Moore

71 Emalyn Leatherman
51 Skylar Blumke

20 Kyla McQueen

28 Charlotte Dix

Rider's Name
Mason Cupps
Lauren Moore
Emalyn Leatherman
Skylar Blumke

Kyla McQueen
Charlotte Dix

Owner's Name

Cape Cod Equestrian
Center
Stillwater Farm

Sandy Run Stables
Highsmith Farm
Sandy Run Stables
Select Show Horses

Owner's Name
Select Show Horses
Gretta Miles

Owner's Name
Select Show Horses
Gretta Miles

Owner's Name

Stillwater Valley Academy
Tyler Mountain Stables
Trinity Farm

Lost Fortune Stables
Tyler Mountain Stables

Owner's Name

Stillwater Valley Academy
Tyler Mountain Stables
Trinity Farm

Tyler Mountain Stables
Lost Fortune Stables

Owner's Name
Sandy Run Stables
Highsmith Farm

Cape Cod Equestrian
Center
Select Show Horses

Mary Lynn Foster
Sandy Run Stables

Owner's Name

Cape Cod Equestrian
Center
Stillwater Valley Academy

Sandy Run Stables
Select Show Horses
Tyler Mountain Stables
Sandy Run Stables

Owner's Name
Sandy Run Stables
Sandy Run Stables
Highsmith Farm

Cape Cod Equestrian
Center
Mary Lynn Foster

Select Show Horses



54.b Academy Showmanship Walk/Trot 11-13 Years B - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 26 Mia Bruner Mia Bruner Select Show Horses

2 52 Kaylie Marin Kaylie Marin Cape Cod Equestrian
Center

3 65 Vivian Hyde Vivian Hyde Sandy Run Stables

4 62 Addi Bowman Addi Bowman Sandy Run Stables

5 48 Kandis Sheets Kandis Sheets Tyler Mountain Stables

6 77 Katelin Saylers Kalelin Saylers Stillwater Valley Academy

55. Academy Horsemanship W/T 9 & 10 Years Olds - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 72 Savana Kingery Savana Kingery Highsmith Farm

2 66 Harper Myers Harper Myers Sandy Run Stables

3 54 London Massie Londyn Massie Cape Cod Equestrian
Center

4 85 Addison Pascoe Addison Pascoe Taylor Creek Stables

5 46 Anna Belcher Anna Belcher Tyler Mountain Stables

6 27 Colin Loughmiller Colin Loughmiller Select Show Horses

55 b. Academy Horsemanship W/T 9 & 10 Years Olds B - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 29 Mia Fondoroli Mia Fondoroli Select Show Horses

2 68 Valarie Alveado Valarie Alverado Sandy Run Stables

3 55 Rory May Rory May Cape Cod Equestrian
Center

4 42 Ella Moore Ella Moore Tyler Mountain Stables

5 53 Lexi Jacobs Lexi Jacobs Cape Cod Equestrian
Center

6 19 Mike Lentz Mike Lentz Trinity Farm

55.c Academy Horsemanship W/T 9 & 10 Years Olds C - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 22 Jaelyn McQueen Jaelyn McQueen Mary Lynn Foster

2 83 Hagan Regnier Hagan Regnier Taylor Creek Stables

3 56 Macy Smith Macy Smith Cape Cod Equestrian
Center

4 40 Mia Carper Mia Carper Tyler Mountain Stables

5 a7 Emma Becker Emma Becker Tyler Mountain Stables

6 32 Abbie Martin Abbie Martin Lost Fortune Stables

56. Academy Showmanship Walk/Trot 9 & 10 Year Olds - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 66 Harper Myers Harper Myers Sandy Run Stables

2 72 Savana Kingery Savana Kingery Highsmith Farm

3 54 London Massie Londyn Massie Cape Cod Equestrian
Center

4 76 Claire Nunney Claire Nunney Lookaway Farm

5 85 Addison Pascoe Addison Pascoe Taylor Creek Stables

6 46 Anna Belcher Anna Belcher Tyler Mountain Stables

56.b Academy Showmanship Walk/Trot 9 & 10 Year Olds B - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 42 Ella Moore Ella Moore Tyler Mountain Stables

2 53 Lexi Jacobs Lexi Jacobs Cape Cod Equestrian
Center

3 55 Rory May Rory May Cape Cod Equestrian
Center

4 29 Mia Fondoroli Mia Fondoroli Select Show Horses

5 68 Valarie Alveado Valarie Alverado Sandy Run Stables

6 19 Mike Lentz Mike Lentz Trinity Farm



56.c Academy Showmanship Walk/Trot 9 & 10 Year Olds C - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name

56 Macy Smith

83 Hagan Regnier
22 Jaelyn McQueen
40 Mia Carper

47 Emma Becker
32 Abbie Martin

Rider's Name
Macy Smith

Hagan Regnier
Jaelyn McQueen
Mia Carper
Emma Becker
Abbie Martin

57. Academy Horsemanship Walk/Trot 8 & Under - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name

67 Roan Burcham
41 Rylie Standiford
84 Elsa Regnier

21 Ava Tom

86 Aubryn Lee

90 McKenna Ramey

Rider's Name
Roan Burcham
Rylie Standiford
Elsa Regnier
Ava Tom

Aubryn Lee
McKenna Ramey

58. Academy Showmanship Walk/Trot 8 & Under - Shown: 6

59. Academy Leadline Horsemanship 8 & Under

60. Leadline 6 & Under - Shown: 7

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

Place

1

2

3

4

Place
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Back# Horse's Name

86 Aubryn Lee

67 Roan Burcham
21 Ava Tom

41 Rylie Standiford
84 Elsa Regnier

90 McKenna Ramey

Back# Horse's Name

57 Landry Hunt

45 Chloe Vance

37 Kennedy Standiford
38 Scarlett Granby

Back# Horse's Name
132 Early Dance

89 Charlotte Richey
130 Playmor's Date Night
154 Coco

137 Heartland Renegade
39 Ashland Granby

33 Raelynn Krebs

Rider's Name
Aubryn Lee
Roan Burcham
Ava Tom

Rylie Standiford
Elsa Regnier
McKenna Ramey
- Shown: 4
Rider's Name
Landry Hunt

Chloe Vance
Kennedy Standiford
Scarlett Granby

Rider's Name
London Ringler
Charlotte Richey
Liam Turner
Reese Gordon
Jean Warner
Ashland Granby
Raelynn Krebs

61. Friesian/Part Friesian English Pleasure WT Jr Exhi - Shown: 3

Place
1
2
3

Back# Horse's Name

240 Melchior Fan D'loop
259 Drustan Fan Sans
241 Manas Knight Mya

Rider's Name
Hayden Hunt
Hailey Neu
Ella Baker

63. Saddle Seat Equitation Walk/Trot 10 & Under - Shown: 3

Place
1
2
3

Place
1
2
3

Back# Horse's Name
257 Ultimate Heir

161 She's Delilah RAF
221 Royal Crest's Stone Idol
64. Morgan Western Pleasure Open - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name

209 Commanding Star Quest
131 Freedom Run Dare Me
133 Playmor's U Know Its Tru

Rider's Name
Adriana Akers
Cora Holland
Dylan Smith

Rider's Name

Missy Warner Fleming
Elaine Rosier
Marleigh Brown

65. TBA # 4 Hackney Park Pleasure Driving Stake - Shown: 2

Place
1
2

Back# Horse's Name

119 Simply Awesome

144 Red Letter

Rider's Name
Emily Mielke
John Warner

7

Owner's Name

Cape Cod Equestrian
Center
Taylor Creek Stables

Mary Lynn Foster
Tyler Mountain Stables
Tyler Mountain Stables
Lost Fortune Stables

Owner's Name

Sandy Run Stables
Tyler Mountain Stables
Taylor Creek Stables
Trinity Farm

Taylor Creek Stables
Highsmith Farm

Owner's Name

Taylor Creek Stables
Sandy Run Stables
Trinity Farm

Tyler Mountain Stables
Taylor Creek Stables
Highsmith Farm

Owner's Name

Cape Cod Equestrian
Center
Tyler Mountain Stables

Tyler Mountain Stables
Katy Cook Granby

Owner's Name
Julie Ringler
Lookaway Farm
Elaine Rosier

Robin Jones
Patricia Watson
Katy Cook Granby
Lost Fortune Stables

Owner's Name
Jerome Baker
Laci Sheever
Jerome Baker

Owner's Name
Carys Haughn
Cora Holland
Charlotte Elwert

Owner's Name
Missy Warner Fleming
Elaine Rosier

Regina, Meredith & Jim
Rosier

Owner's Name
Emily Mielke
Parker Puckett



66. ASB Country Hunt Seat Pleasure Adult Amateur - Shown: 7

Place

~NOoO b~ WNBRE

68. ASB 5 Gaited Country Pleasure - Shown:

Place
1

Back#
172
225
186
160
196
203
199

Back#
258

Horse's Name

Nirvana's Executive Order
Kingpins Black Diamond
Make It A Double

Royal Crest's Stone

On Pointe

Joshua Sam

Carriage Hill's Dancing On

Horse's Name
Big City Bright Lights

Rider's Name
Amy Zielinski
Greta Keranen
Angie White

Katy Cook Granby
Tari Henderson
Emily Gruden
Maggie Mackintosh

Rider's Name
Michelle Mayhugh

70. ASB Park Pleasure Open/Jr/ Limit Horse - Shown: 6

Place

o g b WNBRE

Back#
124
242
217
149
188
103

Horse's Name

Aloha's Nyn

Lookin On Fire

Marc Of Fortune

Faith Moves Mountains
Sensational Conversation
Blue Merchant

Rider's Name
Melissa Cake
Lori Uretta
Holly Armstrong
Jennifer Abel
Kathleen Flower
Connie Smith

71. ASB Country Hunter Pleasure Jr Ex - Shown: 3

Place
1
2
3

Back#
186
170
168

Horse's Name

Make It A Double

Be Tempted

Undalata's Saturday Night

Rider's Name
Alexa Finley
Luke Fisher
Meara Kent

72. ASB/Open Ranch Horse Pleasure Championship - Shown: 5

Place

a b~ wWN PR

Back#
132
169
156
204
152

Horse's Name

Early Dance

EKL Poetry In Motion
Southwind's Talladega
Arrington Cat

Gypsum

Rider's Name
Julie Ringler
Amy Jennings
Jaci Goings
Makayla Miller
Kaitlynn Hollar

73. ASB Park Horse Full Mane & Tail Amateur - Shown: 2

Place
1
2

74. ASB Show 3 Gaited Pleasure Jr Exhibitor 17 & Under - Shown: 7

Place

o O WN B

7

Back#
126
193

Back#
198
207
245
163
183
255

227

Horse's Name
Hartfelt Legacy
Pinekrests Born To Perform

Horse's Name

Promised Asset

Callaways Desi Blue
Kalanamas Mr All American
Sir Chirchill CC

Wildbria's Blaze Of Glory
Seamus Honey

Memories Jazz Queen

Rider's Name
Katie Lindamood
Michelle Quinn

Rider's Name
Maddie Macallister
Jimmy Stachowski
Geneva Bane
Bella Layden

Kalli Laird

Lizzie Crandall

Addison Lee

75. Morgan Western Pleasure Junior/Novice Horse - Shown: 3

Place
1
2
3

Back#
209
210
135

Horse's Name
Commanding Star Quest
TMW Duramax

OTM Excellence Repeated

Rider's Name

Missy Warner Fleming

Meredith Rosier
Jane Baldwin

76. Hackney Roadster Pony Adult Amateur - Shown: 2

Place
1
2

Back#
111
247

Horse's Name
Crown Royal's Make It A
Regals Crown Prince LF

Rider's Name
Angie White
Ann Moro

77. ASB Country Pleasure Novice Rider - Shown: 2

Place
1
2

Back#
180
147

Horse's Name
Lightening Bug
Who's Lookin

Rider's Name
Sydney Snyder
Pyper Ellis

Owner's Name

Amy Zielinski

Greta Keraanen

Alexa Finley

Katy Cook & Jon Granby
Tari Henderson

Katlin & Mary Kay Zimmerly
Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn

Owner's Name
Michelle Mayhugh

Owner's Name
Melissa Cake

Albert Alexander

Sara Ressler/Kathryn
Four Willows Farm LLC
Kim Backlund

Travis Smith

Owner's Name
Alexa Finley
Holly Fisher
Sarah Hinske

Owner's Name

Julie Ringler

Amy Jennings

Jaci Goings

Makayla Miller

Kaitlynn & Megan Williams

Owner's Name
Katie Lindamood
Michelle Quinn

Owner's Name
Heather MacAllister
Shawn Stachowski
Lori Uretta

Allyn Turner

Kelsey Fortner

Tim Crandall/Lauren
Crandill
Taylor Creek Stables

Owner's Name

Missy Warner Fleming
Missy Warner Fleming
Jane Baldwin

Owner's Name
Angie White
Julie Moro

Owner's Name
Sydney Snyder
Four Willows Farm LLC



78. 11 & Under W/T Pleasure All Seats All Breeds - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 221 Royal Crest's Stone Idol Dylan Smith
2 162 Ch Stavinsky Cora Holland
3 130 Playmor's Date Night Ella Turner
4 166 Stellaluna Blair Fischback
5 197 Latours Perfection Adriana Akers
79. ASB 3 Gaited Country Pleasure Masters 50 & Over - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 176 Worthy Sunset Judy Dulwick
2 229 Roselane's First Lady Bobbie Hausfeld
Henderson
3 187 Ridgewoods Brite Lites Linda Stewart
4 174 King's Silver Ace Ann Butwin
80. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 167 Century Oak The Wizard GCH Sydney Skover
81. AHHS Youth Medallion Show Pleasure Driving - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 211 Mama Cass Addison Smith
2 137 Heartland Renegade Parker Puckett
84. ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh 17 & Under - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 216 Sunset's Happy Jack Kenzie Ayotte
2 184 Unforgettable Kiss Emma Reinert
3 106 Genuine Success Emily Erickson
4 147 Who's Lookin Pyper Ellis
5 138 Wayne Ridge Seahorse Parker Puckett
6 235 Masterclass Daydream Adriane Powley
7 251 Zinnia Davinci Callie Wright
86. ASB Country Pleasure Driving - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 175 Callaway's Here Comes The Margaret Tikes
2 165 Sir Smokey Robinson Jackie Roberts
3 139 Country Strong Hope Puckett
88. AHHS Youth Medallion Road Pony To Bike - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 236 Heartland Melissa Will Campbell
89. ASB Country Western Pleasure - Shown:
6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 249 Undulatas Fashionista Ann Moro
2 204 Arrington Cat Makayla Miller
3 113 Unending Love Brenna Trainer
4 152 Gypsum Kaitlynn Hollar
5 156 Southwind's Talladega Jaci Goings
6 215 Keep The Vision Corey Coovert
91. Parade Horse Open - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 159 Orion's Belt Colleen Martin
2 157 MM Cory Jaci Goings
93. Open Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 140 Gene's Independence John Warner
2 158 Twin Willow's Washington Michelle Elliott
94. Saddle & Bridle Shatner Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 204 Arrington Cat Makayla Miller
2 215 Keep The Vision Corey Coovert

Owner's Name
Charlotte Elwert
Cora Holland
Elaine Rosier
Megan Fischback
Brenda Matusik

Owner's Name
Judy Dulwick
Diane Hill Trust

Linda Stewart
Ann Butwin

Owner's Name
Eliza Nicholas Koenig

Owner's Name
Kristina Smith
Patricia Watson

Owner's Name

Kenzie Ayotte

Emma Reinert

Joan Hammond

Four Willows Farm LLC
Patricia Watson

Bobbie Hausfeld
Henderson
Callie Wright

Owner's Name
Diana L Whitinger
Jackie Roberts
Patricia Watson

Owner's Name

Bobbie Hausfeld
Henderson

Owner's Name

Ann Moro

Makayla Miller

Brianne Trainer

Kaitlynn & Megan Williams
Jaci Goings

Diana L Whitinger

Owner's Name
Colleen Martin
Jaci Goings

Owner's Name
Deborah Perkins
Michelle Elliott

Owner's Name
Makayla Miller
Diana L Whitinger



95. Morgan Western Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 135 OTM Excellence Repeated
2 133 Playmor's U Know Its Tru
3 131 Freedom Run Dare Me

Rider's Name
Jane Baldwin
Marleigh Brown

Elaine Rosier

96. ASB/Open Walk Trot Show Prospect - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 232 Bluesville Thrill
2 220 She's Spott On
3 201 Midori Heib

4 121 Knight Skywatch

Rider's Name
llana Menges

Holly Armstrong
Toby Grimme
Chelsea Boyd

97. Roadster Horse Under Saddle Championship - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 228 Its Miller Time

Rider's Name
llana Menges

98. Open Saddleseat Pleasure Junior Exhibitor - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 216 Sunset's Happy Jack
2 141 Jewels And Jazz

3 227 Memories Jazz Queen
4 233 Hes Raising Cain

5 107 Walterway's Unforseen

98.a ASB Country Pleasure Adult Amateur 18-49 Years - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 202 Queen Of The South
2 105 Harley's Belle
3 179 Practically Perfect In Every

99. ASB Junior Exhibitor 5 Gaited - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 254 Watch It
2 146 Fiendishly Clever

Rider's Name
Kenzie Ayotte
Parker Puckett
Addison Lee
Will Campbell

Emily Erickson

Rider's Name
Emily Gruden
Corine Koogler
Kelly Ramey

Rider's Name
Bella McGown
Marc Ellis

102. ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Novice Rider - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 122 Django Jive

103. Hackney Pony Championship - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 116 Nobu

104. ASB Show Pleasure Driving - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 145 Prince Joseph SLS

Rider's Name
Jennifer Gillen

Rider's Name
Jackie Hawkes

Rider's Name
Linda Boxderfer

105. ASB 3 Gaited Park Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 208 A Billion Kisses NKF

2 219 Monningtons Oscar Del La
3 155 Preacher Man
4 190 Say Anything

106. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Ladies - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 167 Century Oak The Wizard GCH
2 164 MCS Color Me Happy
3 189 Bri-B Tattletale

Rider's Name
Caitlin Brannon
Heather Krug
Annabel Phipps
Erin Wilber

Rider's Name
Sydney Skover
Jessa Cyrus
Ellie Kutrubs

108. Hackney Roadster Pony Open Championship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 195 Heartland Jameson
2 117 X-Tremely Stylish
3 253 Si Senior

Rider's Name
Travis Smith

Linda Park Milani

John Nelson

10

Owner's Name
Jane Baldwin

Regina, Meredith & Jim
Rosier
Elaine Rosier

Owner's Name

Bobbie Hausfeld
Henderson
Heather Krug

Toby Grimme
Chelsea Boyd

Owner's Name

Bobbie Hausfeld
Henderson

Owner's Name
Kenzie Ayotte
Parker Puckett
Taylor Creek Stables

Bobbie Hausfeld
Henderson
Joan Hammond

Owner's Name
Emily Gruden

Joan Hammond
Travis Creek Stables

Owner's Name
Bella McGowan
Ron or Cheyl Ellis

Owner's Name
Jennifer Gillen

Owner's Name
Jackie Hawkes

Owner's Name
Jennifer Abel

Owner's Name
Shawn Stachowski
Heather Krug
Cassie Phipps
Erin Wilber

Owner's Name

Eliza Nicholas Koenig
Jessa & Shirley Cyrus
Brian Stewart

Owner's Name
Travis Smith
Linda Park Milani
McKenzie Maple



109. ASB 5 Gaited Amateur SMG - Shown: 2

Horse's Name
Little Rocketman
Samur's Shine On Me

Rider's Name
Jennifer G O'Hara
Joan Hammond

111. Open English Pleasure Huntseat Championship - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Mouse Trap

Light And Liberty
Kingpins Black Diamond

FWF Baron Von Tranquil Sky

Worth Solid Gold

Rider's Name

Brian Yount

Luke Fisher

Greta Keranen
Becky Ewald Lachey
Jacke Scheid

112. Saddletype Horse W/E World Championship - Shown: 1

Horse's Name
Country Strong

Rider's Name
Hope Puckett

113. ASB 5 Gaited Junior Exhibitor Championship - Shown: 2

Horse's Name
Watch It
Fiendishly Clever

Rider's Name
Bella McGown
Marc Ellis

114. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Championship - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Century Oak The Wizard GCH

MCS Color Me Happy
Bri-B Tattletale

Rider's Name
Sydney Skover
Jessa Cyrus
Ellie Kutrubs

115. Hackney Country Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 1

116. Friesian/Part Friesian Pleasure W/T Championship - Shown: 4

Horse's Name
Heartland Renegade

Horse's Name
Drustan Fan Sans
Melchior Fan D'loop
Imantha Fan Fresburg
Manas Knight Mya

Rider's Name
Parker Puckett

Rider's Name
Hailey Neu
Hayden Hunt
Haylie Stollar
Ella Baker

117. Hackney Road Pony U/S Championship - Shown: 1

Horse's Name
Dress Code

Rider's Name
Rylee Eilerman

118. Open Walk Trot English Pleasure Championship - Shown: 8

Horse's Name
Royal Crest's Stone Idol

Callaways Its My Turn Now

MCS Color Me Happy
MM Cory

Reedann's Count The
Jasper

Stellaluna

Rider's Name
Dylan Smith

Debbie & Vince Newsome

Cora Holland
Morgan Martin Krebs
Katie Mccrory

Hailey Neu

Blair Fischback

119. ASB 5 Gaited Country Pleasure Championship - Shown: 1

120. ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh Championship 17 & Unde - Shown: 7

Place Back#
1 129
2 104
Place Back#
1 213
2 171
3 225
4 134
5 120
Place Back#
1 139
Place Back#
1 254
2 146
Place Back#
1 167
2 164
3 189
Place Back#
1 137
Place Back#
1 259
2 240
3 238
4 241
Place Back#
1 110
Place Back#
1 221
2 244
3 164
4 157
5 182
6 231
7 166
Place Back#
1 258
Place Back#
1 216
2 138
3 251
4 147
5 106
6 235
7 184

Horse's Name
Big City Bright Lights

Horse's Name
Sunset's Happy Jack
Wayne Ridge Seahorse
Zinnia Davinci

Who's Lookin

Genuine Success
Masterclass Daydream

Unforgettable Kiss

Rider's Name
Michelle Mayhugh

Rider's Name
Kenzie Ayotte
Parker Puckett
Callie Wright
Pyper Ellis
Emily Erickson
Adriane Powley

Emma Reinert

11

Owner's Name
Jennifer G O'Hara
Joan Hammond

Owner's Name
Julia Maxton

Holly Fisher

Greta Keraanen
Becky Ewald Lachey
Gretta Miles

Owner's Name
Patricia Watson

Owner's Name
Bella McGowan
Ron or Cheyl Ellis

Owner's Name

Eliza Nicholas Koenig
Jessa & Shirley Cyrus
Brian Stewart

Owner's Name
Patricia Watson

Owner's Name
Laci Sheever
Jerome Baker
Tim Burns
Jerome Baker

Owner's Name
Angie White

Owner's Name
Charlotte Elwert

Debbie & Vince Newsome

Jessa & Shirley Cyrus
Jaci Goings

Katie Mccrory

Anna Hutchinson
Megan Fischback

Owner's Name
Michelle Mayhugh

Owner's Name

Kenzie Ayotte

Patricia Watson

Callie Wright

Four Willows Farm LLC
Joan Hammond

Bobbie Hausfeld
Henderson
Emma Reinert



122. Open English Saddleseat Pleasure Championship - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 219 Monningtons Oscar Del La Heather Krug Heather Krug
2 122 Django Jive Jennifer Gillen Jennifer Gillen
3 216 Sunset's Happy Jack Kenzie Ayotte Kenzie Ayotte
4 141 Jewels And Jazz Parker Puckett Parker Puckett
5 107 Walterway's Unforseen Emily Erickson Joan Hammond
6 227 Memories Jazz Queen Addison Lee Taylor Creek Stables
7 190 Say Anything Erin Wilber Erin Wilber
8 233 Hes Raising Cain Will Campbell Bobbie Hausfeld
Henderson
123. Hackney Pony Show Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 115 Reedann's Liberace Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes
2 211 Mama Cass Addison Smith Kristina Smith
3 158 Twin Willow's Washington Michelle Elliott Michelle Elliott
124. ASB Show Pleasure Novice Rider Championship - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 122 Django Jive Jennifer Gillen Jennifer Gillen
125. Friesian/Part Friesian English Pleasure WTC Champi - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 239 Anastasia's Leopold Maximus Haylie Stollar Kim & Deb Baker
126. ASB Country Hunt Seat Pleasure Adult Championship - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 Kingpins Black Diamond Greta Keranen Greta Keraanen
2 203 Joshua Sam Emily Gruden Katlin & Mary Kay Zimmerly
3 172 Nirvana's Executive Order Amy Zielinski Amy Zielinski
4 199 Carriage Hill's Dancing On Makayla Miller Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn
5 196 On Pointe Lexi Henderson Tari Henderson
6 186 Make It A Double Angie White Alexa Finley
127. ASB Park Horse FMT Amateur Championship - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 142 Lipstick On Your Collar Parker Puckett Parker Puckett
2 126 Hartfelt Legacy Katie Lindamood Katie Lindamood
3 193 Pinekrests Born To Perform Michelle Quinn Michelle Quinn
128. ASB Country Hunter Pleasure Jr Ex Championship - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 186 Make It A Double Alexa Finley Alexa Finley
2 168 Undalata's Saturday Night Meara Kent Sarah Hinske
3 170 Be Tempted Luke Fisher Holly Fisher
129.a ASB/Open Show Horse Prospect WT - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 220 She's Spott On Holly Armstrong Heather Krug
2 201 Midori Heib Toby Grimme Toby Grimme
3 232 Bluesville Thrill llana Menges Bobbie Hausfeld
Henderson
130. Parade Horse Championship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 159 Orion's Belt Colleen Martin Colleen Martin
2 157 MM Cory Jaci Goings Jaci Goings
132. ASB Show Pleasure Driving - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 145 Prince Joseph SLS Linda Boxderfer Jennifer Abel
133. ASB 3 Gaited Jr ExhibitorChampionship
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 214 Rumore And Roses NKF Olivia Braswell Olivia & Amy Braswell
133. A ASB 3 GaitedAmateur Championship
1 128 Pyromanium Martha Denton Faesi Martha Denton Faesi
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134. ASB Show Pleasure Novice Horse Championship - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 206 Selena Gomez Shawn Stachowski
2 224 That Moonglow Elizabeth Hennessey
3 163 Sir Chirchill CC Bella Layden
4 127 My Boogie Nights Emma Hudelson
135. Open Western Pleasure Championship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 209 Commanding Star Quest Missy Warner Fleming
2 210 TMW Duramax Meredith Rosier
136. Saddle Seat Equitation Championship 10 & Under W/T - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 161 She's Delilah RAF Cora Holland
2 257 Ultimate Heir Adriana Akers
3 185 RWC Tia Margarita Kelsey Fortner
137. ASB Country Western Pleasure Championship - Shown: 6

Owner's Name

Shawn Stachowski
Elizabeth & Christopher
Allyn Turner

Emma Hudelson

Owner's Name
Missy Warner Fleming
Missy Warner Fleming

Owner's Name
Cora Holland
Carys Haughn
Kelsey Fortner

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 204 Arrington Cat Makayla Miller Makayla Miller
2 113 Unending Love Brenna Trainer Brianne Trainer
3 215 Keep The Vision Corey Coovert Diana L Whitinger
4 249 Undulatas Fashionista Ann Moro Ann Moro
5 156 Southwind's Talladega Jaci Goings Jaci Goings
6 152 Gypsum Kaitlynn Hollar Kaitlynn & Megan Williams

138. ASB Park Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 243 MBA'S Amstel Lori Uretta Emily Walden
2 136 Stonecroft Tanqueray John Warner Patricia Watson
3 155 Preacher Man Casie Phipps Cassie Phipps

140. ASB 5 Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 | See You Paula Shew Paula Shew
2 246 Everlasting Memories Mary Brooks Kathleen Ross Scalpetti
3 123 CC Uncommon Courage Marianne Gauger Marianne Gauger
4 125 Start The Game Katie Lindamood Katie Lindamood
5 192 Undalata's GQ Michelle Quinn Michelle Quinn
6 230 Sydneys Divine Elegance Hailey Neu Bobbie Hausfeld
Henderson
7 250 Seraphs Wonder Annie Michelle Mayhugh Evelyn Mayhugh

141. ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 175 Callaway's Here Comes The Margaret Tikes Diana L Whitinger
2 165 Sir Smokey Robinson Jackie Roberts Jackie Roberts
3 139 Country Strong Hope Puckett Patricia Watson

142. Hackney Roadster Pony Jr Exh/ Amateur Championship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 236 Heartland Melissa Will Campbell Bobbie Hausfeld
Henderson
2 111 Crown Royal's Make It A Angie White Angie White

143. ASB Show Pleasure Jr Exh Championship 17 & Under - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 198 Promised Asset Maddie Macallister Heather MacAllister
2 207 Callaways Desi Blue Jimmy Stachowski Shawn Stachowski
3 183 Wildbria's Blaze Of Glory Kalli Laird Kelsey Fortner
4 245 Kalanamas Mr All American Geneva Bane Lori Uretta
5 255 Seamus Honey Lizzie Crandall Tim Crandall/Lauren

Crandill

6 163 Sir Chirchill CC Bella Layden Allyn Turner

144. ASB 5 Gaited Grand Championship - Shown: 1

Owner's Name
Mackenzie Newton

Rider's Name
Cassisy Dolby

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 223 Undalata's Sweet Emotion
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145. ASB Country Pleasure Adult Amateur Championship - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 179 Practically Perfect In Every Kelly Ramey Travis Creek Stables
2 194 Pinekrest's Evening Shade Erin Wilber Smith Equine LLC
3 105 Harley's Belle Corine Koogler Joan Hammond
4 187 Ridgewoods Brite Lites Linda Stewart Linda Stewart
5 202 Queen Of The South Emily Gruden Emily Gruden
6 174 King's Silver Ace Ann Butwin Ann Butwin
7 153 Patrick Jane Emma Weller Cory Coburn
146. ASB 3 Gaited Grand Championship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 Roselanes First In Line Sena Bowling Barbars & Keith Pionk
2 177 Nuttin But Royalty Mike Mclintosh Margaret Tirkes
147. ASB Show Pleasure Adult Amateur Championship - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 248 Undulatas Sweet Honey Ann Moro Edward Bennett
2 234 High Reviews Bobbie Hausfeld Bobbie Hausfeld
Henderson Henderson
3 200 Our Gal Sal Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn
4 252 Lovey Dovey Erin Young Erin Young
5 173 Caper's Impressive Eliza Payne Eliza Payne
6 122 Django Jive Jennifer Gillen Jennifer Gillen
7 178 Callaway's Campaign Rhonda Feldman Rhonda Feldman
148. ASB 3 Gaited Park Pleasure U/S Open Championship - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 188 Sensational Conversation Kathleen Flower Kim Backlund
2 124 Aloha's Nyn Mike Mclntosh Melissa Cake
3 242 Lookin On Fire Lori Uretta Albert Alexander
4 217 Marc Of Fortune Holly Armstrong Sara Ressler/Kathryn
5 149 Faith Moves Mountains Jennifer Abel Four Willows Farm LLC
149. Morgan English Pleasure Championship - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 143 HVK King Of The Bluegrasss John Warner Parker Puckett
150. ASB Country Pleasure Novice Rider Championship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 180 Lightening Bug Sydney Snyder Sydney Snyder
2 147 Who's Lookin Pyper Ellis Four Willows Farm LLC
151. Saddleseat Equitation Championship 17 & Under - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 181 Talk Me Up Kalli Laird Katie Burke
153. ASB Park Pleasure U/S Amateur Championship - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 219 Monningtons Oscar Del La Heather Krug Heather Krug
2 155 Preacher Man Annabel Phipps Cassie Phipps
3 208 A Billion Kisses NKF Caitlin Brannon Shawn Stachowski
154. Morgan Western Pleasure Championship - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 209 Commanding Star Quest Missy Warner Fleming Missy Warner Fleming
2 135 OTM Excellence Repeated Jane Baldwin Jane Baldwin
3 133 Playmor's U Know Its Tru Marleigh Brown Regina, Meredith & Jim
Rosier
4 131 Freedom Run Dare Me Elaine Rosier Elaine Rosier
5 210 TMW Duramax Meredith Rosier Missy Warner Fleming
155. ASB 5 Gaited Amateur Championship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 129 Little Rocketman Jennifer G O'Hara Jennifer G O'Hara
2 104 Samur's Shine On Me Joan Hammond Joan Hammond
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